Harewood British Automobile Racing Club Yorkshire Centre

HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Practice Day
13 April 2013
Championship Sponsored by

Sfﬁead
Hillclimb

Event Sponsored by

Split Times Practice

Run 1
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split3  Split4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
X 0 Richard Spedding 2.38 10.62 22.84 34.51 47.40 55.91
X 46  Stewart Lobley 3.36 13.95 29.51 44,97 62.22 74.24
X 64 Ben Yates 3.17 91.73
X 70  Marie Dobson 3.18 17.32 37.15 57.15 79.50 94.94
X 71 Angela Mugglestone 3.61 16.93 34.66 53.29 73.88 87.46
X 74 William Roberts 3.1 14.16 30.55 46.88 64.59 76.57
X 75 Mick Walker 3.15 14.71 31.80 48.56 67.43 80.57
X 81 lan Butcher 3.12 13.82 30.04 45.86 70.57 85.79
X 86 Mike Geen 3.26 14.21 30.76 46.96 65.44 78.31
X 88 Jonathan Armitage 3.03 13.18 32.60 72.77
X 89 Geraint Evans 2.74 73.16
X 90 David Armitage 2.87 14.68 31.61 48.78 67.24 79.53
X 92  Francis Cooper 2.69 13.27 29.55 74.46
X 94  Mark Richardson 2.83 14.71 16.36 33.94 81.94
X 107  Michael Bellerby 2.92 13.79 28.94 44.03 61.01 72.42
X 109 Richard Palmer 3.27 15.89 33.04 49.49 67.43 80.03
X 110  Dan Standley 2.93 14.21 31.04 47.75 66.11 78.21
X 113 Simon Ambler 2.99 19.12 35.15 70.94
X 114 Paul Blackwell 2.74 9.63 26.22 69.75
X 115 Karl Jackson 2.52 11.98 26.98 40.68 55.83 66.22
X 121 Graeme Laslett 16.54 32.78 72.48
X 122 Tracey Taylor-West 15.84 32.50 72.51
X 130  Pete Spencer 3.08 18.47 35.66 83.74
X 135 Steve Bussey 77.66
X 142  Robert Bellerby 12.78 28.19 43.02 59.53 70.83
X 146 Michael Smith 3.12 14.41 31.19 46.75 63.49 75.11
X 151  Sarah Holdsworth 2.48 11.56 25.07 38.04 52.72 63.03
X 157 Ben Tranter 2.67 12.36 26.57 40.56 56.43 67.10
X 160  Jolyon Harrison 2.61 12.65 27.43 42.02 58.29 69.58
X 162  Paul Martin 273 13.48 28.61 43.74 59.66 70.57
X 168  John Prickett 4.25 14.78 32.20 49.67 67.30 79.79
X 171 John Chacksfield 2.37 10.93 23.32 35.37 48.82 57.93
X 176  Chris Jessop 3.12 15.20 84.86
X 710  Eynon Price 2.37 10.72 23.25 35.38 49.25 60.83
X 769  Ben Proctor 2.88 14.25 33.88 51.59 69.96 82.91
X 909  Terry Marshall 3.08 15.22 32.48 48.54 78.75
X 911 Alan Mugglestone 2.86 12.89 69.33
X 915  Joe Jackson 2.88 13.05 28.68 43.60 60.68 72.03
X 951  Dale Cordingley 2.73 12.47 26.40 39.71 54.37 63.89
X 957  Robert Spedding 2.79 13.40 28.83 43.90 60.37 71.90
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x
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46
64
69
70
71
74
75
81
86
88
89
90
92
94
107
109
110
113
114
115
121
122
130
135
142
146
151
157
160
162
168
171
176
710

XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Name

Richard Spedding
Stewart Lobley
Ben Yates

Keith Proctor
Marie Dobson
Angela Mugglestone
William Roberts
Mick Walker

lan Butcher

Mike Geen
Jonathan Armitage
Geraint Evans
David Armitage
Francis Cooper
Mark Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Richard Palmer
Dan Standley
Simon Ambler
Paul Blackwell
Karl Jackson
Graeme Laslett
Tracey Taylor-West
Pete Spencer
Steve Bussey
Robert Bellerby
Michael Smith
Sarah Holdsworth
Ben Tranter
Jolyon Harrison
Paul Martin

John Prickett
John Chacksfield
Chris Jessop
Eynon Price

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
2.32 10.07 21.75 33.03 45.54 53.98
2.62 12.49 26.78 41.52 57.72 69.07
3.09 15.76 33.20 53.16 73.78 90.03
2.91 14.30 32.02 49.57 67.94 80.31
2.98 15.11 32.39 50.20 69.99 84.26
3.23 16.26 34.09 52.63 72.50 85.47
3.02 13.56 28.97 43.99 61.33 73.09
2.85 13.99 30.24 46.47 65.29 80.09
2.94 13.49 29.81 45.78 63.49 75.56
2.91 13.58 29.82 46.19 64.16 76.70
3.08 13.17 28.65 42.95 58.78 69.56
2.33 12.38 26.44 40.99 56.92 68.12
2.59 13.15 29.11 45.26 64.43 81.68
2.53 12.77 27.83 42.65 78.32 93.53
2.64 13.65 30.51 46.93 66.36 79.20
2.79 12.51 26.24 39.62 54.82 64.86
3.22 14.55 30.09 46.07 62.98 74.19
2.93 13.38 29.16 44.88 104.80 DNF
2.78 12.46 26.89 40.78 55.95 65.96
2.64 12.17 26.20 39.97 55.28 65.54
2.42 11.40 25.69 39.07 53.77 63.23
2.81 13.07 27.28 41.48 57.30 68.30
2.56 12.60 27.35 42.03 58.47 69.23
2.99 14.68 31.18 48.34 66.90 79.51
2.43 13.10 28.85 44.35 61.84 73.94
2.62 12.01 26.07 39.76 55.56 66.32
2.82 13.05 28.06 42.36 57.97 68.44
2.26 11.03 24.02 36.93 51.34 61.18
2.55 12.09 25.81 39.21 54.64 64.94
2.36 11.69 25.78 39.69 55.03 65.37
2.55 12.20 26.15 40.26 55.92 66.22
2.56 12.49 26.78 41.65 57.68 69.45
2.23 10.28 22.50 34.20 47.30 56.23
2.70 13.63 30.23 47.57 65.91 78.90
2.22 9.94 21.84 33.66 46.77 55.80
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Ben Proctor
Terry Marshall
Alan Mugglestone
Joe Jackson

Dale Cordingley
Robert Spedding

Name

Richard Spedding
Stewart Lobley
Ben Yates

Keith Proctor
Marie Dobson
Angela Mugglestone
William Roberts
lan Butcher

Mike Geen
Jonathan Armitage
Geraint Evans
David Armitage
Francis Cooper
Mark Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Richard Palmer
Dan Standley
Simon Ambler
Paul Blackwell

Karl Jackson
Graeme Laslett
Tracey Taylor-West
Pete Spencer
Steve Bussey
Robert Bellerby
Michael Smith
Sarah Holdsworth
Ben Tranter

Jolyon Harrison

2.76 13.56 29.25 45.38 63.29 75.34
2.99 14.52 29.98 45.56 62.25 73.62
2.68 12.14 25.94 39.64 54.82 65.23
2.66 12.65 28.60 43.29 59.94 71.10
2.34 10.99 24.33 37.38 52.04 61.87
2.69 12.74 26.97 41.36 57.25 67.93
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
2.36 10.29 21.65 32.78 4517 53.26
2.54 12.34 26.75 41.10 57.26 68.10
2.98 16.07 33.43 52.63 73.06 88.77
2.85 14.42 32.04 48.98 66.96 79.07
2.86 14.46 31.22 48.64 67.82 81.00
3.17 15.73 32.89 51.22 71.13 83.96
2.98 12.99 27.98 42.85 59.77 70.92
2.87 13.51 29.02 44 .51 61.41 73.06
2.79 13.66 29.69 45.94 63.85 76.32
2.64 11.96 26.91 40.93 56.91 67.41
2.39 12.15 26.15 40.48 56.35 67.23
3.35 14.75 30.76 47.48 65.60 77.64
2.57 12.74 27.93 43.15 61.39 73.06
2.66 13.33 29.62 45.59 64.41 77.28
2.59 11.74 27.17 42.49 58.22 68.29
2.93 13.50 28.95 43.79 59.93 70.69
2.79 13.30 29.25 44.83 61.51 72.89
2.55 12.09 26.30 40.00 55.39 65.40
2.41 11.73 25.83 39.62 55.07 65.50
2.36 11.23 25.26 38.51 53.11 62.44
2.52 12.26 26.26 40.54 56.46 67.43
2.46 12.22 26.48 40.68 56.56 67.00
2.90 14.01 30.19 47.06 65.23 76.94
2.29 12.56 27.98 43.48 61.04 73.31
2.56 11.74 25.63 39.40 54.55 65.09
2.78 12.46 26.99 41.06 56.48 66.70
2.26 10.74 23.50 35.83 49.62 59.04
2.46 11.77 25.12 38.40 53.47 63.60
2.30 11.43 25.72 39.65 54.45 64.70
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Paul Martin

John Prickett
John Chacksfield
Chris Jessop
Eynon Price

Ben Proctor
Terry Marshall
Alan Mugglestone
Joe Jackson
Dale Cordingley
Robert Spedding

Name

Ben Yates

Keith Proctor
Marie Dobson
Angela Mugglestone
William Roberts
lan Butcher

Mike Geen
Jonathan Armitage
Geraint Evans
David Armitage
Francis Cooper
Mark Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Richard Palmer
Dan Standley
Simon Ambler
Paul Blackwell
Karl Jackson
Graeme Laslett
Tracey Taylor-West
Pete Spencer
Steve Bussey
Robert Bellerby
Michael Smith

2.49 11.94 25.84 39.76 54.65 64.49
2.25 11.99 25.98 40.03 57.08 68.20
2.21 10.14 22.36 34.08 47.31 56.15
2.61 13.29 29.56 46.24 64.28 76.54
2.21 9.79 21.88 33.40 46.62 55.32
2.71 13.52 29.12 44.93 62.84 74.88
2.64 13.26 28.54 43.51 60.25 71.56
2.63 11.74 25.21 38.52 53.53 63.46
2.53 11.88 26.64 40.33 55.90 66.85
2.28 10.80 24.09 36.99 51.30 60.75
2.49 12.10 26.03 39.66 55.23 65.84
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
3.04 15.62 32.41 51.03 70.99 86.63
2.99 14.15 30.88 47.14 65.04 77.59
2.89 14.49 31.22 48.44 67.37 80.58
3.28 15.98 33.19 50.92 70.14 83.05
2.87 12.97 27.73 42.21 58.87 69.83
2.81 13.15 57.51 74.71 92.60 105.01
2.83 13.33 28.90 44 .44 61.86 73.83
2.46 12.01 27.17 41.09 56.70 67.14
2.19 11.91 26.13 40.73 56.51 67.38
2.97 13.46 29.15 45.13 61.74 73.67
2.64 12.97 28.03 43.37 61.10 DNF
2.56 13.12 28.79 44.99 63.92 76.37
2.54 11.66 25.01 38.22 53.47 63.30
2.68 12.99 28.85 4415 61.28 72.53
2.75 12.79 28.37 44 .27 60.73 71.85
2.70 12.11 26.06 39.56 55.14 65.05
2.58 11.72 25.80 39.22 54.34 64.38
2.48 11.22 25.48 38.81 53.50 63.02
2.39 11.94 25.79 40.08 55.93 66.85
2.43 12.05 26.01 39.96 55.95 66.28
3.09 14.80 30.97 47.96 66.74 79.18
2.32 12.76 28.29 44.62 62.94 75.27
2.59 11.94 25.74 39.17 54.33 64.69
2.76 12.20 26.38 39.96 55.43 65.92
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Run 5

Class No.
46
70

x

71
74
81
86
88
89
90
92
94
107
109
110
113
114
115
121
122
130
135

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXX

Sarah Holdsworth
Ben Tranter
Jolyon Harrison
Paul Martin

John Prickett
John Chacksfield
Chris Jessop
Eynon Price

Ben Proctor
Terry Marshall
Alan Mugglestone
Joe Jackson

Dale Cordingley
Robert Spedding

Name

Stewart Lobley
Marie Dobson
Angela Mugglestone
William Roberts
lan Butcher

Mike Geen
Jonathan Armitage
Geraint Evans
David Armitage
Francis Cooper
Mark Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Richard Palmer
Dan Standley
Simon Ambler
Paul Blackwell
Karl Jackson
Graeme Laslett
Tracey Taylor-West
Pete Spencer
Steve Bussey

2.39 11.03 24.22 37.41 52.04 63.67
2.39 11.42 24.52 37.83 52.92 63.00

65.65
2.59 11.59 25.13 38.68 53.30 63.03
3.46 15.35 30.63 47.72 65.67 79.65
2.22 10.07 21.99 34.02 47.17 55.98
2.82 13.72 29.69 46.13 63.55 75.77
2.24 9.66 21.20 32.32 45.04 54.14
2.73 13.32 28.53 44.09 61.71 73.46
2.65 13.21 27.91 43.28 59.46 70.57
2.58 11.61 25.10 38.39 DNF
2.31 11.45 25.97 39.58 55.30 65.81
2.37 10.91 23.89 37.17 51.71 61.06
2.45 11.93 25.54 39.07 54.51 64.91

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed

2.56 12.59 27.12 41.74 58.15 69.22
2.90 14.77 31.70 49.17 68.23 81.67
3.22 15.34 32.72 50.56 69.39 82.37
2.91 12.94 27.59 42.10 58.53 69.51
2.77 13.24 29.70 45.38 62.41 74.10
3.00 13.55 29.21 45.01 62.59 74.66
2.54 12.24 27.25 41.37 57.03 67.57
2.20 11.82 25.72 39.65 55.42 66.22
2.96 13.89 29.98 46.03 63.18 74.93
2.77 13.33 28.94 44 .56 62.94 74.77
2.57 13.18 29.29 45.41 63.28 75.65
2.73 12.17 25.74 39.15 54.21 64.07
2.88 13.72 29.01 4414 60.44 72.05
2.91 13.19 28.65 44.02 60.75 72.14
2.64 12.35 26.73 40.45 56.13 66.01
2.52 11.81 25.84 39.46 54.95 65.19
2.40 11.02 24.90 38.09 52.62 62.03
2.75 12.73 28.00 43.02 59.23 70.44
2.60 12.25 26.34 40.48 56.34 66.88
2.99 14.25 30.83 48.45 67.27 79.92
2.24 12.47 28.12 4417 61.49 73.67
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Robert Bellerby
Michael Smith
Ben Tranter
Jolyon Harrison
Paul Martin
John Prickett
John Chacksfield
Chris Jessop
Terry Marshall
Joe Jackson
Robert Spedding

Name

Stewart Lobley
Ben Yates

Marie Dobson
Angela Mugglestone
William Roberts
lan Butcher

Mike Geen
Jonathan Armitage
Geraint Evans
David Armitage
Francis Cooper
Mark Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Richard Palmer
Dan Standley
Simon Ambler
Paul Blackwell
Karl Jackson
Graeme Laslett
Tracey Taylor-West
Pete Spencer
Steve Bussey
Robert Bellerby
Ben Tranter

2.57 11.72 25.28 38.73 53.71 63.98
2.71 12.16 26.44 40.36 55.73 66.32
2.56 63.71
2.37 11.52 25.66 39.34 53.87 64.10
2.65 11.89 26.05 39.55 54.70 65.00
2.52 12.60 26.94 42.07 57.80 68.69
2.30 10.35 22.24 33.93 46.96 55.70
2.71 13.50 29.26 45.69 63.20 75.63

95.66
2.37 11.67 26.22 39.38 54.42 64.65
2.49 12.24 26.05 43.36 60.69 71.25

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed

2.53 12.23 26.42 40.91 56.87 67.70
3.10 15.70 33.02 52.25 73.17 89.34
2.84 14.29 31.20 48.37 67.20 80.48
2.97 14.45 31.58 49.26 68.84 81.46
2.91 12.78 27.77 42.08 58.50 69.62
2.88 12.91 28.60 4412 61.18 72.80
2.89 13.29 28.67 44.31 61.66 73.68
2.82 12.56 27.25 40.95 56.62 67.05
2.23 11.83 25.84 39.85 55.79 66.80
3.05 13.44 28.70 43.79 60.41 71.67
2.53 12.94 28.09 43.55 61.27 72.82
2.53 13.55 29.85 46.20 64.36 77.01
2.61 12.07 26.02 39.57 54.78 64.88
2.85 13.53 29.07 43.52 60.17 71.57
2.77 12.80 29.84 45.27 62.26 73.68
2.59 12.27 26.55 39.94 54.88 64.81
2.49 11.82 25.78 39.44 54.52 64.70
2.40 11.78 26.06 39.40 55.05 65.40
2.54 12.61 27.19 41.76 57.72 68.64
2.41 12.19 26.47 40.44 56.42 66.86
2.91 14.26 30.41 47.22 65.57 77.47
2.28 13.16 28.83 44.81 62.21 73.79
2.52 11.62 25.17 38.39 53.19 63.52
2.45 11.57 27.20 42.45 59.55 71.83

Issued:

14:36:12 15/04/2013

Page 6 of 11

Pages



160
162
168
171
176
909
915
957

X X X X X X X X

A
c
S

o & I

© ©O© © 00 0 0 N N
AN O O© 0 =~ b

107
109
110
113
113
114
115
121
122
135
142
157
160
162
176
909
915

(@}
><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><’3
»

Jolyon Harrison
Paul Martin

John Prickett
John Chacksfield
Chris Jessop
Terry Marshall
Joe Jackson
Robert Spedding

Name

Ben Yates

Marie Dobson
Angela Mugglestone
William Roberts
lan Butcher
Jonathan Armitage
Geraint Evans
David Armitage
Francis Cooper
Mark Richardson
Michael Bellerby
Richard Palmer
Dan Standley
Simon Ambler
Simon Ambler
Paul Blackwell
Karl Jackson
Graeme Laslett
Tracey Taylor-West
Steve Bussey
Robert Bellerby
Ben Tranter
Jolyon Harrison
Paul Martin

Chris Jessop

Terry Marshall

Joe Jackson

2.42 11.70 25.22 38.80 53.78 64.04
2.66 11.76 25.86 39.75 54.64 64.67
2.50 12.91 28.06 44.01 60.44 71.74
2.20 10.16 22.04 33.51 46.29 54.87
2.38 12.62 27.97 43.83 61.16 73.05
2.64 13.05 27.88 43.13 59.90 71.51
2.35 11.43 25.66 38.84 53.70 64.02
2.64 13.31 27.74 41.97 57.62 68.71
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
3.08 15.60 33.61 52.64 73.33 89.25
2.87 14.18 30.63 46.91 66.48 79.73
3.01 14.84 32.01 50.35 69.39 81.88
2.93 12.89 27.56 42.09 58.59 69.57
2.74 12.77 28.45 43.69 60.51 71.91
2.61 11.93 26.96 40.60 56.37 66.93
2.19 11.78 25.85 39.95 55.38 66.13
2.55 12.52 27.52 42.16 58.76 70.16
2.75 13.39 28.49 43.78 61.21 72.41
2.57 13.07 29.52 45.75 63.58 75.94
2.58 11.75 25.16 38.41 53.32 63.11
2.78 13.24 28.20 42.50 58.95 69.81
2.69 12.61 27.72 42.97 59.27 70.70
2.49 12.09 26.41 40.08 55.29 65.45
2.54 12.21 26.49 40.13 55.50 65.68
2.44 11.67 2543 38.97 53.93 64.02
2.36 11.13 24.96 39.14 54.63 64.26
2.4 12.12 26.13 40.36 55.99 67.01
2.40 12.04 26.25 40.18 56.18 66.65
2.36 12.88 28.22 43.77 61.54 74.44
2.56 11.60 2517 38.56 53.33 63.21
2.48 11.62 24.83 38.11 53.11 63.15
2.39 11.67 25.54 39.91 55.18 65.50
2.66 11.49 25.06 38.62 53.36 63.00
2.50 12.94 28.39 4412 61.19 73.01
2.58 13.09 28.04 42.74 58.80 70.04
2.54 11.94 26.16 39.27 53.96 64.14
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X 957  Robert Spedding 25.90 39.74 55.24 65.77
Run 8
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split3  Split4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
X 64 Ben Yates 2.96 15.69 33.25 52.28 73.04 88.77
X 70 Marie Dobson 2.78 14.32 30.87 47.69 66.22 79.08
X 71 Angela Mugglestone 2.94 14.55 31.28 48.18 66.65 78.73
X 74 William Roberts 2.95 13.00 27.87 42.21 58.73 69.67
X 81 lan Butcher 2.91 12.82 28.15 43.28 60.07 71.42
X 86 Mike Geen 2.99 13.33 28.70 44.00 61.05 72.88
X 88  Jonathan Armitage 2.71 12.11 26.80 40.46 56.10 66.74
X 89 Geraint Evans 2.18 11.83 25.64 39.61 55.21 65.95
X 92  Francis Cooper 2.53 12.79 27.74 43.16 60.28 71.71
X 94  Mark Richardson 2.58 13.19 28.90 45.02 62.64 75.14
X 107  Michael Bellerby 2.56 11.47 24.98 38.02 53.13 62.86
X 110  Dan Standley 2.69 12.51 30.00 45.20 61.71 73.14
X 114 Paul Blackwell 2.47 11.66 25.61 39.10 54.66 64.96
X 115 Karl Jackson 2.34 10.98 24.35 37.26 51.52 60.78
X 121  Graeme Laslett 2.43 12.43 27.21 42.00 58.12 69.28
X 122 Tracey Taylor-West 2.80 12.87 27.83 42.44 59.35 70.23
X 162  Paul Martin 2.91 12.42 26.99 41.54 57.74 68.25
X 176  Chris Jessop 2.54 12.55 27.49 43.00 59.87 71.61
X 909  Terry Marshall 2.55 12.82 27.70 42.79 59.09 70.21
X 957 Robert Spedding 2.65 12.50 26.67 41.01 57.09 68.06
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Run 9
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Run Time Speed
X 86 Mike Geen 2.94 13.33 28.79 44 .14 61.22 73.05
X 115  Karl Jackson 2.25 11.00 24.42 37.35 52.07 61.67
X 957  Robert Spedding 3.28 14.14 29.12 44 .45 61.80 73.91
Run No Split Times
Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split4 Split5 Run Time Speed
X 63 David Taylor
X 93 Graham Cox
999 993  Notin Start List
999 888 Notin Start List
999 112  Notin Start List
999 995  Notin Start List
999 994  Notin Start List
999 996  Notin Start List
999 998  Not in Start List
999 997  Notin Start List
999 995  Notin Start List
999 888 Notin Start List
999 994  Not in Start List
999 996 Notin Start List
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112
998
993
996
993
112
888
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998
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995
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994
997
112
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993
994
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998
995
996
997
995
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998
998
997
996
995
994
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Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
Not in Start List
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